336
264
286
214
971
85
2481

283
336
971
286
264
2481
85

27
79
336
283
214

27
79
65
911
214
38

263
65
38

263
81
91

295
80
83

Introductory Test A, Open
Jerzee Boy
Sacred Harp

Reap
Texas
Sudden Urges
Cutter Bill Dar
Just Don’t Look Down

Introductory Test B, Open
Latifa AA
Jerzee Boy
Sudden Urges
Reap

Sacred Harp

Just Don’t Look Down
Cutter Bill Dar

Introductory Test C, Open
Roxy
Streetwise
Jerzee Boy
Latifa AA
Texas

2019 March Show

Alison Stepp
Shannon Norris
Corabeth Ridgely
Jade Garbers
Shannon Norris
Alexis Hamant
Katelyn Little

Ray Matulka
Alison Stepp
Shannon Norris
Corabeth Ridgely
Shannon Norris
Katelyn Little
Alexis Hamant

Rachel Darnell
Abby Scott
Alison Stepp
Ray Matulka
Jade Garbers

Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider

Roxy
Streetwise
What Comes Around
And He's Off
Texas
Miss Dance Master

Training Level Test 1, Open

Bugsy
What Comes Around
Miss Dance Master

Training Level Test 2, Open

Bugsy
Boogers
And He's Off
Galileo
Whooo Here We Go
Mi Sueno

Rachel Darnell
Abby Scott
Bailey Gerlach
Abby Scott
Jade Garbers
Keri Hussen

Tracy Butcher
Bailey Gerlach
Keri Hussen

Tracy Butcher
Eva Rogers
Chase Demarco
Chris Joost
Montana Zito
Laurie Young

121
118
111
110
100
86.5

120
117
113
112
111
105
103

152
144
142
137
134

196
195
186
172
172
164

184
183

202
201
197
193
184
180

75.625%
73.438%
69.063%
68.438%
62.500%
54.063%
Scratch

74.688%
72.813%
70.625%
69.688%
69.063%
65.313%
64.375%

76.000%
71.500%
70.750%
68.250%
66.750%

75.385%
75.000%
71.538%
66.346%
65.962%
62.885%

70.577%
70.385%
scratch

69.655%
69.310%
67.759%
66.379%
63.276%
61.897%

gaa b~ wnN - OOk, WN PR OOk, WDNPRE

a b wNPE

[EnN

OOk, WN PP



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

66
81
233
80
72

83
99
86

29
66
233

203
29
86

204

204
a7

73

197
197

35
226

234
234

75
75

Training Level Test 3, Open

The Only Machine Katie Honeywell

Boogers Eva Rogers
Charm Sophie Moutsatsos
Whooo Here We Go Montana Zito

Mallie Callie Madeline Truman

Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC

Mi Sueno Laurie Young
Johnny Cash Sonya Vann
Ruso OVL Terri Rines

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider

Entheos Meghan Wolfgram
The Only Machine Katie Honeywell
Charm Sophie Moutsatsos

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open

Donauwelle Laura Dufford
Entheos Meghan Wolfgram
Ruso OVL Terri Rines

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open
Debutante Chase Demarco

USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open
Debutante Chase Demarco
Arion Jen Macklin

USEF 2nd Level, Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider
Bandolero HF Martha Goodney

USEF 2nd Level, TOC, Open
Trevor Jackie White
Trevor Jackie White

Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open
Relacy Heidi Welch
Adaiah Sandy Gillespie

Western Dressage Intro & Basic, TOC, Open
DHR Whatta Hay Bug Elena Hamant
DHR Whatta Hay Bug Elena Hamant

Western Dressage Level 1 & Above, TOC, Open
Son of a Sensation Kathy McQuaig
Son of a Sensation Kathy McQuaig

TL 2
TL 3
1st 3

4th 1
4th 1

WD Intro 2
WD Basic 3

WD 1-1
WD 1-2

196
196
193
183

199
198
241

197
196
186

193
193
190

258

261

243
258

262
243

123

179

67.586%
67.586%
66.379%
62.931%
scratch

68.448%
68.103%
66.806%

67.931%
67.414%
64.138%

66.552%+
66.552%
65.517%

73.857%

72.500%
scratch

scratch

65.541%
62.927%

67.179%
62.308%

68.330%
scratch

66.296%
scratch

AWR PR

N -

N -

N -



20 Musical Freestyle, TOC, Open

47 Arion

99 Johnny Cash
226 Adaiah

72 Mallie Callie

Introductory Level High Score
Roxy

Training Level High Score
Roxy

First Level High Score
Debutante

2nd Level & Above High Score
Relacy

Western Dressage High Score
DHR Whatta Hay Bug

Jockey Club OTTB High Score
Jerzee Boy

Jen Macklin

Sonya Vann

Sandy Gillespie

Madeline Truman

Rachel Darnell

Rachel Darnell

Chase Demarco

Heidi Welch

Elena Hamant

Alison Stepp

First

Training

Third

Training

Intro C

TL 1 Novice

1st-2

4th 1

WD Intro 2

Intro A

200
196
193

66.667%

65.167%

64.333%

scratch

76.000%

75.385%

73.857%

67.179%

68.330%

75.625%

N -



